
35304
Mount Kit
LS MT1 Series Tractors 2018–__

February 15, 2024
Lit. No. 57385, Rev. 00

PARTS LIST

  DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC

  35304  Mount Kit
Item Part Qty Description Item Part Qty Description

1 78791 1 Mount Beam Assembly 5 50601 4 5/8 x 2 Clevis Pin
2 81898 1 Front Plate 6 91962 4 1/8 Hairpin Cotter
3 81796 1 LH Side Plate ns 81899 1 Bolt Bag
4 81897 1 RH Side Plate

Item 1	 78791  Mount Beam Assembly
1 Mount Beam 7 77506 1 Label – Caution, Tractor RMV Loader

81899  Bolt Bag
8 4 M12 x 1.75 x 50 Hex Cap Screw 11 4 1/2-13 x 1-3/4 Hex Cap Screw G8

G10.9 12 8 1/2 Hardened Flat Washer
9 8 M12 Flat Washer 13 4 1/2-13 Hex Locknut GB
10 4 M12 x 1.75 x 40 Hex Cap Screw G8.8

	 ns = not shown	 G = Grade	 M = Metric

2

7

6

6

10

10

11

11

12

12

12 12

12

12

13

13

1
5

5

3

9

8

9

9

9

4


